X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 1
06/04/2024 - 10:00

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 15

2 STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
3 JOVANOVIC, Jakov

4 MILIVOJEVIC, Mihailo

5 ARIZANOVIC, Sava

6 LJUBIC, Rastko
Grupa 2 od 15

TASIC, llija

PETROVIC, Lazar
NIKOLIC, Luka
DOBRICIC, Mihajlo

O~NO Ok~ WN -

Grupa 3 od 15

PILJEVIC, Petar
MILADINOVIC, llija

LEPOJEVIC, Petar

00 ~NO Ok WNPE

Grupa4 od 15
STEVIC, Mihajlo

NOVCIC, Milutin
COPIC, Adam
ZIVIC, Vuk
VUNJAK, Luka
TASIC, Mijat

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Grupa5od 15
DENIC, Viktor

DANILOVIC, Filip
RISTIC, Jakov

MILUTINOVIC, llija
SAVIC, Teodor

0O ~NO O WN -

STOJICIC, Konstantin

STOILKOVIC, Lazar
PETROVIC, Aleksa

STOJANOVIC, Andrija

STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
STOJIMIROVIC, llija

RADAKOVIC, Ognjen

MILUTINOVIC, Luka
JOVANOQVIC, Stamen

TANACKOV, Mihajlo
STOJANOVIC, Zvezdan

JOVANOVIC, Nemanja
VELICKOVIC, Pavle

JAKIMOVSKI, Uros

G.R.

14
06
13
12
13

13
15
15
14
15
14
14
17

15
15
15
13
14
14
15
16

14
15
15
13
15
15
16
14

15
13
16
14
15
16
16
15

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Viking
Dubocica
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005

Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Olimpija Bor

Olimpija Bor
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

25555

255

1:03.35
1:04.45

1.02.18
58.60
58.18
56.65
57.77
58.19
59.56

1:03.06

56.10
54.99
52.78
52.30
52.46
54.03
55.14
56.16

51.11
49.91
49.02
47.95
48.27
49.42
50.31
52.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 15

0O ~NO O WN -

ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Nemanja
MIHNEV, Nikola
COPIC, Bogdan
DJORDJEVIC, llija
GOCIC, Lazar
STOJSIC, llija

Grupa 7 od 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

VRANIC, Viktor
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
POPOVIC, Ognjen
MILIVOJEVIC, Vedran
LAZQOVIC, Djuradj
TASIC, Nikola
POPOVIC, Filip
MILIJKOVIC, Pavle

Grupa 8 od 15

O~NOOOTB~WN P

STEFANOVIC, Todor
RANGELOQV, Aleksej
ANDJELKOVIC, Vanja
STEFANOQV, Lazar
STEFANOVIC, Simeon
JOVANOVIC, Filip
SRECKOVIC, Luka
SIMONOVIC, Relja

Grupa 9 od 15

0O ~NO O WN -

JEVTOVIC, Vuk
MILOSEVIC, Janko
STEFANOQV, Aleksandar
STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
NIKOLIC, Filip
RADOMAN, Vuk
DIMITRIJEVIC, llija
VUNJAK, Pavle

Grupa 10 od 15

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

VUCKOVIC, Vid
DANICIC, Tadija
NOVKOVIC, Bogdan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Veljko
ILARIONOV, Ivo
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
STANKOVIC, Ignjatije
STEVANOVIC, Vojin

14 Nis 2005
15  Nis 2005
13 Nis 2005
13  Tsarevets
14  Nis 2005
16  Nis 2005

15  Sveti Nikola
13  Radnicki 1969

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica

13 Nis 2005

13  Radnicki 1969
12 Sveti Nikola
14 Nis 2005

15  Nis 2005

15 Barakuda

13  Radnicki 1969
13  Radnicki 1969
11  Leskovac

13 Nis 2005

10 Leskovac

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Radnicki 1969
13  Radnicki 1969

14  Radnicki 1969
14  Sveti Nikola
12  Tsarevets

14  Dubocica

12  Dubocica

15  Sveti Nikola
13 Napredak

13 Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola
13 Nis 2005
10  Olimpija Bor
14  Tsarevets

11 Viking
14  Dubocica
12 Nis 2005

47.15
46.33
46.11
45.00
45.55
46.22
46.59
47.34

44.45
42.74
41.62
40.02
40.35
42.00
43.92
44.85

40.01
40.01
39.87
39.25
39.45
40.00
40.01
40.02

39.14
39.00
38.00
37.75
37.90
38.60
39.07
39.14

36.83
36.55
36.36
36.00
36.00
36.53
36.73
37.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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10/04/2024 20:41 - Strana 2



X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 15

0O ~NO O WN -

STOJILKOVIC, Kosta
JANCIC, Boris
MINCHEYV, Siyan
DANILOVIC, Mateja
JELENKOVIC, Ognjan
STEFANOV, Miroslav
MILUNOVIC, Vukan

PETROVIC, David Petar

Grupa 12 od 15

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

DIKIC, Dusan
CUPIC, Aleksa
MANDIC, Luka
ARSIC, Aleksa
PETKOVIC, Ognjen
SOKIC, Viktor

ILIC, Mihailo
MITROVIC, Nikola

Grupa 13 od 15

O~NOOOTB~WN P

NIKOLOV, Lachezar
PEROVSKI, Viktor
MINEVSKI, Dimitar
VALCHEYV, Ivan
STOYKOV, lyubomir
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
SIMIC, Ognjen

Grupa 14 od 15

0O ~NO O WN -

VLADIMIRQV, Stefan
DESEV, Yoan
PESIC, Milos
JOVANOQVIC, Aleksa
PESIC, Ognjen
MANASIC, Aleksa
KLIMENTOV, Nikola
PESIC, Nenad

Grupa 15 od 15

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DIMITRQOV, Georgi
DIMITROV, Kamen
YORDANOQV, Georgi
SARKOVIC, Mitar
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
SOSIC, Nemanja
YORDANOV, Viktor
STEFANOVIC, Viktor

14
12
13
07
08
14
13
14

13
05
09
12
11
11
07
10

10
11
11
10
08
10
11
11

11
11
06
09
05
09
06
08

07
08
06
05
94
07
08
10

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Tsarevets
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Tsarevets
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica

SC Elit-Sport
Sveti Nikola
Tsarevets
Tsarevets
Tsarevets
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Delta

Tsarevets
Tsarevets
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Leskovac
Tsarevets
Nis 2005

Tsarevets
Tsarevets
Briz
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Viking
Tsarevets
Pirat

35.89
35.52
34.90
33.97
34.56
35.50
35.62
35.93

33.84
33.14
32.97
32.30
32.76
33.12
33.38
33.90

31.35
30.72
30.00
29.39
29.39
30.15
30.85
32.01

29.00
28.50
28.15
27.82
28.09
28.21
28.86
29.02

27.00
27.00
25.69
24.49
2512
26.10
27.00
27.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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